
AM BUS 1 AM BUS 2 AM BUS 3 AM BUS 4
306/298 COHAS AVENUE 7:10 AM 2ND ST@THORP ST 7:50 AM BRENT ST@CHARLOTTE ST 7:46 AM GLENHAVEN@HACKETT HILL ROAD 7:43 AM
COHAS BROOK ESTATES 7:13 AM S MAIN ST@HARVELL ST 7:51 AM BRENT ST@ELLINGWOOD ST 7:46 AM RIVER RD@W WEBSTER ST 7:51 AM
163 S MAMMOTH RD-rt before Cohas-tw 7:19 AM VARNEY ST@WILLIAM ST 7:54 AM CRESCENT RD@CLIFF ST 7:54 AM NORTH ST@OAK ST 7:54 AM
JEWETT ST @ GLENDALE AVE 7:21 AM MILFORD ST @ BROCK ST 7:55 AM GOLD ST @ BLOSSOM ST 7:57 AM UNION ST@BLODGET ST 7:56 AM
DIX ST @ BELMONT ST 7:23 AM MILFORD ST@DONALD ST 7:56 AM BRADLEY ST@SENTINEL CT 7:58 AM ORANGE ST @ OAK ST 7:57 AM
VALLEY ST@CYPRESS ST 7:26 AM DUBUQUE ST@PUTNAM ST 8:00 AM CALEF@MITCHELL ST 8:04 AM
109 EASTERN AVE 7:47 AM HEVEY ST @ KELLEY ST 8:01 AM CALEF RD@ELMWOOD AVE 8:05 AM
82/84 KARATZAS AVE 7:48 AM LAVAL ST @ KELLEY ST 8:02 AM CALEF RD @ ROSEDALE AVE 8:06 AM
MEDFORD @ KOOL 7:56 AM BREMER ST@DIONNE DR 8:05 AM LINCOLN ST @ HARVARD ST 8:10 AM

W MERRIMACK ST @ FRANKLIN ST 8:08 AM

PM BUS 1* MERRIMACK ST@UNION ST 8:09 AM PM BUS 3*
109 EASTERN AVE +:07 LAKE AVE @ WILSON ST 8:11 AM NORTH ST@OAK ST +:04
82/84 KARATZAS AVE +:09 ORANGE ST @ OAK ST +:06

VALLEY ST@CYPRESS ST +:15 PM BUS 2* W MERRIMACK @ FRANKLIN ST +:10
BELMONT ST @ HAYWARD ST +:16 MERRIMACK ST@UNION ST +:04 LAKE AVE@WILSON ST +:13
DIX ST @ BELMONT ST +:17 UNION ST@BLODGET ST +:06 GOLD ST @ BLOSSOM ST +:21
GLENDALE AVE @ KILBY ST +:19 RIVER RD@W WEBSTER ST +:16 BRADLEY ST@SENTINEL CT +:21
163 S MAMMOTH RD-rt before Cohas-tw +:23 W NORTH ST @ ELM ST +:17 CRESCENT RD@CLIFF ST +:27
300 COHAS AVE +:25 LAVAL ST @ KELLEY ST +:21 CALEF RD @MITCHELL ST +:30
COHAS BROOK ESTATES +:28 HEVEY ST @ KELLEY ST +:23 CALEF RD @ ROSEDALE AVE +:31
MEDFORD @ KOOL +:40 RIMMON ST @ BREMER ST +:24 CALEF RD@ELMWOOD AVE +:32

BREMER ST@DIONNE DR +:25 Across from BRENT @ ELLINGWOOD +:41
2ND ST@THORP ST +:31 BRENT ST@CHARLOTTE ST +:42
S MAIN ST@HARVELL ST +:32
VARNEY ST@WILLIAM ST +:35
MILFORD ST @ BROCK ST +:36 *PM bus based on time leaving Kreiva plus number of minutes travel expected
MILFORD ST@DONALD ST +:36
GLENHAVEN @ HACKETT HILL +:50


